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Organization Name

Abbott Diabetes Care Inc

Abbott Laboratories

ACE Insurance Services of Florida

Adapt Health

Advanced Medical Technology Association
Aetna Inc

Alliant Insurance Services Inc.
Amphastar Pharmaceuticals, Inc
Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield
Arkansas Blue Cross & Blue Shield
Ascensia Diabetes Care

Axolotl Biologix

Basf Chemical Co.

Becton Dickinson and Company

Beta Bionics

Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Mississippi
Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Nebraska
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Michigan
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Alabama

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota
Blue Cross Blue Shield of South Carolina
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Tennessee
Bristol Myers Squibb

Byram Healthcare Centers, Inc.
CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield

Cigna Health And Life Insurance Company
Costco Wholesale Corporation

Cour Pharmaceuticals

Covenant Health

Delta Dental

Delta Dental of Indiana

Delta Dental of Kansas

Delta Dental of Michigan

Delta Dental of New Jersey

Delta Dental of Tennessee

Dexcom

Dsm Biomedical Inc

200 Vesey Street, 28th Floor
New York, NY 10281

T: 800-533-2873
BreakthroughT1D.org

2025 Donations % of Revenue
671,700.00 0.223%
39,928.61 0.013%
1,000.00 0.000%
1,000.00 0.000%
25,000.00 0.008%
20,000.00 0.007%
20,000.00 0.007%
153,000.00 0.051%
20,000.00 0.007%
11,595.22 0.004%
1,750.00 0.001%
4,000.00 0.001%
4,000.00 0.001%
5,000.00 0.002%
43,150.00 0.014%
35,000.00 0.012%
5,000.00 0.002%
7,363.00 0.002%
15,800.00 0.005%
3,000.00 0.001%
25,000.00 0.008%
3,765.00 0.001%
50,100.00 0.017%
13,500.00 0.004%
52.50 0.000%
7,500.00 0.002%
12,500.00 0.004%
20,950.00 0.007%
258,222.83 0.086%
19,000.02 0.006%
2,500.00 0.001%
15,000.00 0.005%
15,000.00 0.005%
15,000.00 0.005%
18,135.00 0.006%
5,000.00 0.002%
1,000.00 0.000%
333,000.00 0.110%

1,500.00 0.000%
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EVOQ Therapeutics, Inc

Florida Blue Foundation
Genentech, Inc.

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Growth Advisory Network
Highmark Inc.

Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey
Insulet Corporation

Johnson & Johnson

Lexicon Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Lilly

Medica lnc

Medical Arts Pharmacy
Medtronic Diabetes

Merck & Co., Inc.

Northeast Delta Dental

Norton Healthcare

Novartis Us

Novo Nordisk

Phrma

Sanofi

Sequel Med Tech, LLC

Tandem Diabetes Care
Transcarent

United Healthcare Nevada
Vertex Pharmaceuticals
Walgreens

Wellcare

Xeris Pharmaceuticals Inc.
Grand Total

Total Revenue based on FY25 Form 990 Line 12

50,000.01
6,500.00
50,000.00
6,790.00
600.00
86,250.00
2,188.75
337,318.50
15,000.00
50,000.00
401,178.34
5,000.00
2,500.00
433,881.45
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
785.00
826,393.00
106,000.00
1,311,350.58
136,350.00
121,500.00
79,170.01
15,000.00
387,910.00
29,289.18
6,000.00
199,550.00
6.590.517.00

301,723,974.25

0.017%
0.002%
0.017%
0.002%
0.000%
0.029%
0.001%
0.112%
0.005%
0.017%
0.133%
0.002%
0.001%
0.144%
0.002%
0.002%
0.003%
0.000%
0.274%
0.035%
0.435%
0.045%
0.040%
0.026%
0.005%
0.129%
0.010%
0.002%
0.066%
2.184%



