



200 Vesey Street, 28th Floor
 New York, NY 10281
 T: 800-533-2873
 BreakthroughT1D.org

Organization Name	2025 Donations	% of Revenue
Abbott Diabetes Care Inc	671,700.00	0.223%
Abbott Laboratories	39,928.61	0.013%
ACE Insurance Services of Florida	1,000.00	0.000%
Adapt Health	1,000.00	0.000%
Advanced Medical Technology Association	25,000.00	0.008%
Aetna Inc	20,000.00	0.007%
Alliant Insurance Services Inc.	20,000.00	0.007%
Amphastar Pharmaceuticals, Inc	153,000.00	0.051%
Anthem Blue Cross & Blue Shield	20,000.00	0.007%
Arkansas Blue Cross & Blue Shield	11,595.22	0.004%
Ascensia Diabetes Care	1,750.00	0.001%
Axolotl Biologix	4,000.00	0.001%
Basf Chemical Co.	4,000.00	0.001%
Becton Dickinson and Company	5,000.00	0.002%
Beta Bionics	43,150.00	0.014%
Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Mississippi	35,000.00	0.012%
Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Nebraska	5,000.00	0.002%
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City	7,363.00	0.002%
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana	15,800.00	0.005%
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Michigan	3,000.00	0.001%
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Alabama	25,000.00	0.008%
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota	3,765.00	0.001%
Blue Cross Blue Shield of South Carolina	50,100.00	0.017%
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Tennessee	13,500.00	0.004%
Bristol Myers Squibb	52.50	0.000%
Byram Healthcare Centers, Inc.	7,500.00	0.002%
CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield	12,500.00	0.004%
Cigna Health And Life Insurance Company	20,950.00	0.007%
Costco Wholesale Corporation	258,222.83	0.086%
Cour Pharmaceuticals	19,000.02	0.006%
Covenant Health	2,500.00	0.001%
Delta Dental	15,000.00	0.005%
Delta Dental of Indiana	15,000.00	0.005%
Delta Dental of Kansas	15,000.00	0.005%
Delta Dental of Michigan	18,135.00	0.006%
Delta Dental of New Jersey	5,000.00	0.002%
Delta Dental of Tennessee	1,000.00	0.000%
Dexcom	333,000.00	0.110%
Dsm Biomedical Inc	1,500.00	0.000%



EVOQ Therapeutics, Inc	50,000.01	0.017%
Florida Blue Foundation	6,500.00	0.002%
Genentech, Inc.	50,000.00	0.017%
Health Care Service Corporation	6,790.00	0.002%
Health Growth Advisory Network	600.00	0.000%
Highmark Inc.	86,250.00	0.029%
Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey	2,188.75	0.001%
Insulet Corporation	337,318.50	0.112%
Johnson & Johnson	15,000.00	0.005%
Lexicon Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	50,000.00	0.017%
Lilly	401,178.34	0.133%
Medica Inc	5,000.00	0.002%
Medical Arts Pharmacy	2,500.00	0.001%
Medtronic Diabetes	433,881.45	0.144%
Merck & Co., Inc.	5,000.00	0.002%
Northeast Delta Dental	5,000.00	0.002%
Norton Healthcare	10,000.00	0.003%
Novartis Us	785.00	0.000%
Novo Nordisk	826,393.00	0.274%
Phrma	106,000.00	0.035%
Sanofi	1,311,350.58	0.435%
Sequel Med Tech, LLC	136,350.00	0.045%
Tandem Diabetes Care	121,500.00	0.040%
Transcarent	79,170.01	0.026%
United Healthcare Nevada	15,000.00	0.005%
Vertex Pharmaceuticals	387,910.00	0.129%
Walgreens	29,289.18	0.010%
Wellcare	6,000.00	0.002%
Xeris Pharmaceuticals Inc.	199,550.00	0.066%
Grand Total	6,590,517.00	2.184%
Total Revenue based on FY25 Form 990 Line 12	301,723,974.25	